PROGRANMME
Saturday, 22 September 2012

22:10 Depart from Johannesburg
(SA280)

Sunday, 23 September 2012
13:25 Arrive in Perth
(SA280)
Car Hire: Voucher A
Accomodation: Crowne Promenade Perth - 23-29 September 2012 — Voucher B
Monday, 24 September 2012
Departement Agriculture and Food, Western Australia (DAFWA)

09:30 - Dr Mark Sweetingham (Director)

- Dr Rosalie McCauley
o GM-canola

- Mr Paul Carmody
o Canola rotation systems

Mr Chris Carter
o Economic aspects of canola

16:00 Adjourn
Tuesday, 25 September 2012
DAFWA — Northern Agriculture Research Centre
08:00 Depart to Northam
Visit:
-Dr David Bowran — Director
-Dr Mohammed Amjad — Agronomy
-Mr Jaron Leask — Business Analyst

-Dr Abdul Hashem — Weed Science

16:30 Return to Perth
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Wednesday, 26 September 2012
David Minkey
- Visit WANTFA (Western Australia no-tillage Farmers Association) at
Cunderdin

08:00 Depart to Cunderdin

Visit:
-Dr D Minkey
-Mr M McGee

17:00 Return to Perth
Thursday, 27 September 2012
Visit University Western Australia (UWA)

08:00-16:00 Prof Ken Flower and Group
-Tillage and rotation systems

Friday, 28 September 2012
Visit UWA and CBWA

08:00-13:00 Prof Wallace Cowling (CBWA) and Group
-CBWA — programme

14:00 Prof Ross Kingwell
- Canola economic aspects

Saturday, 29 September 2012
Depart from Perth to Adelaide
(QF592) Departing 12:55
Transfer from Airport — Voucher C

Accommodation: 29 September —01 October 2012
Stanford Grand Glenelg — Voucher D

Sunday, 30 September 2012

Free
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Monday, 1 October 2012

Drive from Adelaide to Horsham

07:00 -Depart Adelaide
10:30 -Meet Trent Potter at Bordertown
10:30-17:30 - Visit trials on the way to Horsham

18:00 Arrive at Horsham
Accommodation: Mercure Horsham - 01 — 05 October 2012 — Voucher E

Tuesday, 2 October 2012
Visit Grains Innovation Park, Horsham

09:00 -Allan Bedggood
o Canola cultivar evaluation (National Centre for Cultivar Evaluation)

14:00 -Trent Potter
o Canola production systems

17:00 Adjourn
Wednesday, 3 October 2012
NuSeed Canola Breeders

09:00 -Dr Nelson Gororo (NuSeed)
o Discuss Breeding programme

11:00 -Dr Nelson Gororo
-Mr Murray Gannon
-Visit canola trials
14:00 Visit Cargill
-Mr Ashley Lynch
Thursday, 4 October 2012

Visit Veterra Breeders

09:00 -Dr Wayne Burton and Group
o Breeding programme speciality canola (Juncea canola)
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19:00 Dinner with PacSeeds
-Andrew Easton (Breeder)
-Justin Kudnig (Business Manager/Agronomist)
-Jim Hazeldene (Breeder)

Friday, 5 October 2012

Visit PacSeeds
Accommodation: Park Royal Melbourne — 05 - 06 October 2012 — Voucher F

08:00-12:00 -Andrew Easton (Breeder)
-Justin Kudnig (Business Manager)/Agronomist) & Jim Hazeldene
o Visit canola trials at Horsham (PacSeeds)
12:00 Depart Horsham to Melbourne
18:00 — 18:30 Arrive Melbourne Airport
Stay over
- Meeting with Bill Swann (NuSeed) - (General Manager — Marketing)
Saturday, 6 October 2012
Depart Melbourne to Sydney
(QF422) Departing 10:00
Accommodation: Intercontinental Sydney 06-09 October — Voucher H
Shuttle to Airport — Voucher |
Sunday 7 October 2012
Free

Monday, 8 October 2012

Discussion with AOF (Australia Oilseeds Federation)

10:00 -Nick Goddard (Chief Executive Officer)
14:00 -Telephone discussion with Dr Andrew James (Soybean Breeder, CSIRO)
Tuesday, 9 October 2012

08:00 Depart Sydney to Johannesburg
(SA7701) Departing 11:000 — Quantas Airways

16:45 Arrive Johannesburg
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